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SUN-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
Trixie 39.83 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bruno 00.002 08156 100 0

Charm 45.50 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gregory 00.004 08143 100 0

Teddy 50.47 2 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hill-Wampler 00.003 08154 0 0

Maggie 51.17 3 1 1 10NQ 0 0Hummel 00.001 08339 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
Mia 40.21 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Fisher 00.0010 12001 100 0

Skittles 45.43 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kuterbach 00.008 12191 100 0

Cruise 38.26 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Prekop 00.009 12188 0 0

Dillon 38.40 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gurney 00.007 12192 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
Lilac 29.82 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Pessoa 00.0013 16230 100 0

Melody 37.11 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0017 16218 100 0

Fab 33.41 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 00.0020 16204 0 0

Xena 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cimprich 10.0019 16206 0 0

Surf 31.38 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wiechmann 00.0018 16217 0 0

Fred 34.71 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 00.0016 16219 0 0

Spice 32.86 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Numata 00.0015 16221 0 0

Kali 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Menyo 00.0014 16227 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garrahy 00.0012 16361 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  40
Sha La La 30.47 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Davis 00.0036 20248 100 0

Winkle 30.91 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Tovino 00.0024 20291 100 0

Jesse Belle 30.95 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Mackes 00.0025 20290 100 0

Zuzu 32.33 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 00.0030 20269 100 0

Whip 32.33 0 0 04* 0Q 0 0Tovino 00.0037 20242 100 0

Batman 39.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Posner 00.0026 20287 100 0

Zena 63.17 23 0 4 20NQ 3 0Borowski 00.0038 20241 0 0

Tess 35.81 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Fisher 00.0034 20256 0 0

Mackenzie 44.49 4 1 1 10NQ 1 0Sullivan 00.0033 20258 0 0

Hank 39.54 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gichner 00.0032 20263 0 0

Nemesis 41.22 1 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 00.0023 20270 0 0

Nike 40.28 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Rainer 00.0029 20274 0 0

Savannah 36.02 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Schmitter 00.0028 20280 0 0

Carly 39.52 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Ayers 00.0027 20283 0 0

Schmutzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0035 20253 0 0

Leda 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baggerman 00.0031 20265 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
Tess 35.65 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Bisbee 00.0039 24322 0 0
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Bolt 46.70 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Ackley 00.005 12105 100 0

Flirt 48.34 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Ackley 00.006 12088 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
Diesel 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0011 16003 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Zara 47.76 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Fenstermacher 00.0021 20124 100 0

Tembi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.0022 20123 0 0
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